CLASSEMENT DE LA COURSE
RACE CLASSIFICATION

Date : 25/08/23

Organisateur

- Organiser : CVC Montfavet

Epreuve - Race : 5e Critérum fétes des foins - Montfavet

Rang  Dos.
1 31
2 17
3 20
4 37
5 9
6 19
7 27
8 38
9 29

10 25
11 8
12 10
13 26
14 11
15 5
16 3
17 22
18 13
19 16
20 34
21 2
22 24
23 4
24 36
25 44
26 21
27 1

UClId NOM Prénom

10014164711 DURBESSON Julien
10024826425 TURCO Ernest
10026850994 VIORT Hugo
10117443843 MARCHAND VUILLON Achille
10009498203 SCHMITZ Ivan
10025263935 MOREL Jeremy
10072153230 DERVELLOIS Robin
10112862615 JOURDA Yannis
10024236745 CHEYTION Antony
10073998553 CURELLI Elian
10076677874 MARSAN Luc
10066316153 BARIOT Lohan
10066600584 PANSIER Julian
10024181171 BARIOT Samuel
10025436010 ROHAUT Gauthier
10086866009 GILLES Noah
10025788745 BREA GONZALEZ Grégory
10065580872 ROSELLO Antoine
10143375276 LEE Jacob

1010243145 FOUREZ Francois
10025886048 BITTEL Nicolas
10087125582 MARON Thomas
10065829032 LE MERCIER Matteo
10051520825 LAURENT Régis
10024701436 YOLANDE Sebastien
10014776013 GARIN Victor
10025328195 MARTINEZ Florian

NON PARTANTS - DNS

Dossard 6 - MOCINI Federico - Occ Antibes - FRA19880618
Dossard 7 - RUSSO Mathias - Occ Antibes - FRA20031210

Dossard 15 -
Dossard 30 -
Dossard 33 -

LEUNG Ting wai - Vc La Pomme Marseille - HKG19990313
ROBERT Alban - V.C. Pierrelatte - FRA19970927
KLIMSA Ennio - RC Die Schwalben Munchen 1984 -

ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard 12 - BOGO David - Ssmc Miramas Cyclisme - FRA19720915

Dossard 18 -
Dossard 23 -
Dossard 28 -
Dossard 32 -
Dossard 35 -
Dossard 39 -

LEGIER Bastien - Vit Du Garlaban - FRA19960118
COTTE Maxence - Sjvc Montelimar - FRA20061017
MAT Camille - Team Jallet Auto - FRA19751026
FARANO Ennio - Club neutre -

CHAVAGNAS Claude - Vélo Club Cavaillon -
GADAY Théo - Sjvc Montelimar -

Club

Velo Club Spiripontain
Velo Sport Ciotaden

Av Thiais

Martigues Sport Cycliste
Ro Sisteron Team Payany
Vtt Du Garlaban

Team Avesnois

Sjvc Montelimar

V.C. Le Cheylard

Team Atc 26 Donzere
Passion Vit

Salon Cyclosport

Team Atc 26 Donzere
Salon Cyclosport

Amicale Vitrolles Sport Cyclisme

Vc Le Thor Gadagne
Sjvc Montelimar

Ssmc Miramas Cyclisme
Velo Sport Ciotaden
Martigues Sport Cycliste
Uc St Saturnin Vedene
Sjvc Montelimar

V¢ Le Thor Gadagne
CS Cavaillon

Ssmc Miramas Cyclisme
Cc Varennes Vauzelles
Cvc Montfavet
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Cat./Sér.
S-OP1
S-0OP2
S-OP1
M-OP1
S-OP2
S-OP3

U19-0OP2

U19-OP2
S-OP2
S-AC1

U23-OP1

U19-OP3

U23-0P2
S-AC2
S-AC1

U19-OP3
S-0P2
S-AC1

U23-0P2
S-AC2
S-OP3

U19-OP3

U19-OP3
S-AC4
S-AC1
S-0OP2

S-AC1

FEDERATION

Moyenne - Average :

Tours

70
70
70
70
70
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
63
62
51

FRANGAISE

Distance :

Temps

01h46'30"
01h47'20"
01h47'20"
01h47'20"
01h47'47"
01h47'23"
01h47'20"
01h47'20"
01h47'21"
01h47'23"
01h47'24"
01h47'50"
01h46'30"
01h46'30"
01h46'30"
01h46'30"
01h46'30"
01h46'32"
01h46'55"
01h46'59"
01h47'07"
01lh47'07"
01h47'50"
01h47'09"
01h46'26"
01h47'06"
01h46'58"

70 km

39.437km/h

Ecart

50"

n

01'17"
1 tour
2 tours

4 tours
7 tours
8 tours
19 tours

11



